
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM 17:10.492
Tempo Gara

1 2:09.723 16:21:01.951

2 2:06.482 16:23:08.433

3 2:05.348 16:25:13.781

4 2:07.195 16:27:20.976

5 2:18.494 16:29:39.470

6 2:04.311 16:31:43.781

7 2:08.194 16:33:51.975

8 2:07.729 16:35:59.704

 Po. 2 - # 3 LATA V. - KTM + 09.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.092 16:21:23.807

2 2:09.290 16:23:33.097

3 2:06.618 16:25:39.715

4 2:07.142 16:27:46.857

5 2:04.143 16:29:51.000

6 2:05.453 16:31:56.453

7 2:08.172 16:34:04.625

8 2:04.806 16:36:09.431

 Po. 3 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna + 16.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.662 16:21:05.874

2 2:11.081 16:23:16.955

3 2:10.202 16:25:27.157

4 2:10.570 16:27:37.727

5 2:09.894 16:29:47.621

6 2:08.430 16:31:56.051

7 2:09.100 16:34:05.151

8 2:10.964 16:36:16.115

 Po. 4 - # 29 BERTOLLI S. - Husqvarna + 49.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.837 16:21:17.049

2 2:13.961 16:23:31.010

3 2:11.831 16:25:42.841

4 2:11.266 16:27:54.107

5 2:13.065 16:30:07.172

6 2:12.512 16:32:19.684

7 2:13.757 16:34:33.441

8 2:15.824 16:36:49.265

 Po. 5 - # 51 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM + 1:11.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.259 16:21:07.471

2 2:16.852 16:23:24.323

3 2:15.134 16:25:39.457

4 2:15.920 16:27:55.377

5 2:15.717 16:30:11.094

6 2:14.966 16:32:26.060

7 2:21.834 16:34:47.894

8 2:23.439 16:37:11.333

 Po. 6 - # 102 MARINI S. - KTM + 1:32.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.794 16:21:18.441

2 2:37.875 16:23:56.316

3 2:14.876 16:26:11.192

4 2:15.264 16:28:26.456

5 2:19.426 16:30:45.882

6 2:15.577 16:33:01.459

7 2:14.405 16:35:15.864

8 2:16.124 16:37:31.988

 Po. 7 - # 30 LA MENDOLA G. - Husqvarna + 1:36.339
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.275 16:21:20.487

2 2:21.572 16:23:42.059

3 2:19.070 16:26:01.129

4 2:21.152 16:28:22.281

5 2:17.841 16:30:40.122

6 2:18.726 16:32:58.848

7 2:16.064 16:35:14.912

8 2:21.131 16:37:36.043

 Po. 8 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM + 1:40.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.248 16:21:21.460

2 2:21.564 16:23:43.024

3 2:21.670 16:26:04.694

4 2:21.101 16:28:25.795

5 2:21.404 16:30:47.199

6 2:20.495 16:33:07.694

7 2:15.752 16:35:23.446

8 2:17.098 16:37:40.544

 Po. 9 - # 323 CAPE T. - KTM + 1:42.036
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.169 16:21:13.877

2 2:21.247 16:23:35.124

3 2:20.793 16:25:55.917

4 2:21.410 16:28:17.327

5 2:22.143 16:30:39.470

6 2:22.897 16:33:02.367

7 2:19.908 16:35:22.275

8 2:19.465 16:37:41.740

 Po. 10 - # 114 BUONAVENTURA V. - KTM + 1:45.295
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.493 16:21:17.705

2 2:20.611 16:23:38.316

3 2:19.512 16:25:57.828

4 2:19.869 16:28:17.697

5 2:19.497 16:30:37.194

6 2:19.962 16:32:57.156

7 2:20.551 16:35:17.707

8 2:27.292 16:37:44.999

Fastest lap: 2:04.143 
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 Po. 11 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. - KTM + 1:54.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.564 16:21:22.605

2 2:20.960 16:23:43.565

3 2:19.346 16:26:02.911

4 2:20.442 16:28:23.353

5 2:23.138 16:30:46.491

6 2:24.175 16:33:10.666

7 2:22.441 16:35:33.107

8 2:20.982 16:37:54.089

 Po. 12 - # 235 GERLINI L. - KTM + 1:55.108
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.421 16:21:24.495

2 2:22.597 16:23:47.092

3 2:20.579 16:26:07.671

4 2:21.328 16:28:28.999

5 2:20.629 16:30:49.628

6 2:22.375 16:33:12.003

7 2:22.336 16:35:34.339

8 2:20.473 16:37:54.812

 Po. 13 - # 351 CIANI G. - Husqvarna + 2:03.564
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.914 16:21:16.831

2 2:21.203 16:23:38.034

3 2:20.343 16:25:58.377

4 2:23.535 16:28:21.912

5 2:23.666 16:30:45.578

6 2:24.705 16:33:10.283

7 2:27.297 16:35:37.580

8 2:25.688 16:38:03.268

 Po. 14 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. - KTM + 2:03.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.263 16:21:23.545

2 2:22.237 16:23:45.782

3 2:20.865 16:26:06.647

4 2:20.717 16:28:27.364

5 2:21.246 16:30:48.610

6 2:33.532 16:33:22.142

7 2:20.707 16:35:42.849

8 2:20.745 16:38:03.594

 Po. 15 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM + 2:04.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.224 16:21:38.485

2 2:21.962 16:24:00.447

3 2:21.347 16:26:21.794

4 2:22.419 16:28:44.213

5 2:19.034 16:31:03.247

6 2:20.063 16:33:23.310

7 2:20.683 16:35:43.993

8 2:20.498 16:38:04.491

 Po. 16 - # 381 GORINI S. - KTM + 2:20.278
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.083 16:21:27.295

2 2:27.492 16:23:54.787

3 2:27.442 16:26:22.229

4 2:26.475 16:28:48.704

5 2:20.781 16:31:09.485

6 2:22.403 16:33:31.888

7 2:22.970 16:35:54.858

8 2:25.124 16:38:19.982

 Po. 17 - # 238 OPPEDISANO F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.656 16:21:29.387

2 2:27.190 16:23:56.577

3 2:24.471 16:26:21.048

4 2:28.348 16:28:49.396

5 2:25.386 16:31:14.782

6 2:22.249 16:33:37.031

7 2:23.746 16:36:00.777

 Po. 18 - # 16 PECORILLI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.089 16:21:28.292

2 2:27.026 16:23:55.318

3 2:29.412 16:26:24.730

4 2:26.604 16:28:51.334

5 2:26.015 16:31:17.349

6 2:25.289 16:33:42.638

7 2:27.895 16:36:10.533

 Po. 19 - # 140 MILZA R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.677 16:21:36.072

2 2:30.688 16:24:06.760

3 2:27.322 16:26:34.082

4 2:24.835 16:28:58.917

5 2:29.187 16:31:28.104

6 2:31.279 16:33:59.383

7 2:30.744 16:36:30.127

 Po. 20 - # 111 NICOLI S. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.589 16:21:35.044

2 2:30.475 16:24:05.519

3 2:29.086 16:26:34.605

4 2:27.908 16:29:02.513

5 2:29.131 16:31:31.644

6 2:30.510 16:34:02.154

7 2:29.918 16:36:32.072

 Po. 21 - # 13 GENTILE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.682 16:21:32.016

2 2:31.404 16:24:03.420

3 2:28.966 16:26:32.386

4 2:28.243 16:29:00.629

5 2:32.039 16:31:32.668

6 2:35.553 16:34:08.221

7 2:34.222 16:36:42.443

Fastest lap: 2:04.143 
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 Po. 22 - # 10 MACRI` G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.139 16:21:37.806

2 2:30.477 16:24:08.283

3 2:27.802 16:26:36.085

4 2:27.571 16:29:03.656

5 2:30.076 16:31:33.732

6 2:35.431 16:34:09.163

7 2:36.117 16:36:45.280

 Po. 23 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.834 16:21:27.354

2 2:26.968 16:23:54.322

3 2:26.101 16:26:20.423

4 2:28.143 16:28:48.566

5 2:27.491 16:31:16.057

6 3:11.474 16:34:27.531

7 2:28.240 16:36:55.771

 Po. 24 - # 41 CORSI V. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 4:23.450 16:23:12.662

2 2:18.913 16:25:31.575

3 2:18.730 16:27:50.305

4 2:22.799 16:30:13.104

5 2:18.698 16:32:31.802

6 2:19.274 16:34:51.076

7 2:23.525 16:37:14.601

 Po. 25 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.711 16:21:37.410

2 2:34.138 16:24:11.548

3 2:29.610 16:26:41.158

4 2:33.836 16:29:14.994

5 2:38.283 16:31:53.277

6 2:44.784 16:34:38.061

7 2:51.433 16:37:29.494

Fastest lap: 2:04.143 
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